
PET单根编织护套-EX601 
PET Single End Braided Sleeving  
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EX601是由 0.25mm的 PET单丝编织而成。该
产品具有良好的扩展性和阻燃性。

EX601 is braided from 0.25mm PET 
monofilament. The product has good 
extensibility and flame retardancy.

产品应用/Applications
EX601通常用于汽车低压线束和电子连接器线EX601通常用于汽车低压线束和电子连接器线
束。

EX601 is usually used for automotive low 
voltage wiring harnesses and electronic 
connector harnesses.
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我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-50℃~150℃ 
Working Temperature

轻巧柔韧
Lightweight and Flexible  

易安装
Easy Installation

良好的扩充性良好的扩充性
Good Expandability 
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                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

     EX601250301
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EX601250401

EX601250801

EX601251001

EX601251201

EX601251501

EX601250601

3±1

4±1

6±1

8±1

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

3~8

5~11

8~14

11~16

20~24

25~30

30~54

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

400

型号
Part No.

参考折径
Reference Width

(mm)

适用范围
Applicable Range

（mm）

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications

水平燃烧等级 HB  
Horizontal Burning Rating: HB
垂直燃烧等级 V0  
Vertical Burning Rating: V0

阻燃测试
Flame retardant test GB/T 2408

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

    单丝线径
Monofilament Diameter

(mm)

10±1

12±1

15±1


