



产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-50℃~150℃
Working Temperature
- 轻巧柔韧
Lightweight and Flexible
- 易安装
Easy Installation
- 良好的扩充性
Good Expandability

EX601 是由 0.25mm 的 PET 单丝编织而成。该产品具有良好的扩展性和阻燃性。

EX601 is braided from 0.25mm PET monofilament. The product has good extensibility and flame retardancy.

产品应用/Applications

EX601 通常用于汽车低压线束和电子连接器线束。

EX601 is usually used for automotive low voltage wiring harnesses and electronic connector harnesses.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

性能参数/Performance Parameter

检测项目 Test Items	测试方法 Test Method	测试结果 Test Results
阻燃测试 Flame retardant test	GB/T 2408	水平燃烧等级 HB Horizontal Burning Rating: HB 垂直燃烧等级 V0 Vertical Burning Rating: V0

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	参考折径 Reference Width (mm)	单丝线径 Monofilament Diameter (mm)	适用范围 Applicable Range (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/reel)
EX601250301	3 ± 1	0.25	3~8	1000
EX601250401	4 ± 1	0.25	5~11	1000
EX601250601	6 ± 1	0.25	8~14	1000
EX601250801	8 ± 1	0.25	11~16	1000
EX601251001	10 ± 1	0.25	20~24	500
EX601251201	12 ± 1	0.25	25~30	500
EX601251501	15 ± 1	0.25	30~54	400

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

